Entrainement Kalikuli 27 octobre 2018

12KM

Class Temps H arrivée | DEP | Dossard [Nom Prénom
1 01:06 11.06 10:00 34 REISSNER Leo
2 01:16 11:16 10:00 72 BAYISSA Jean
3 01:17 11:17 10:00 27 GIBASSIER Alban
3 01:17 11:17 10:00 71 [HENRY Stephane
3 01:17 11:17:30 | 10:00 68 ROUSSELLE Sébastien
6 01:18 11:18 10:00 5 BIGOT Thierry
7 01:25 11:25 10:00 12 DELAFOY Cindy
7 01:25 11:25 10:00 25 FOUILLAC Pascal
7 01:25 11:25 10:.00] 30 |HASSENFRATZ |Francois
7 01:25 11:25 10:00 69 DIROU Gaetan
7 01:25 11:25 10:00 70 HENRY Tantely
12 01:30 11:30 10:00f 19 |FARCY Anthony
13 01:35 11:35 10:00 10 COUDIERE Sébastien
13 01:35 11:35 10:00 28 GIOVANNELLI NICOLAS
13 01:35 11:35 10:00 67 VOIRON Laurent
16 01:38 11:38 10:00 3 BARDEAU Nathalie
17 01:39 11:39 10:00 76 MERCIER Jérémy
18 01:41 11:41 10:00f 26 |GAUTHIER Laurent
18 01:41 11:41:30 | 10:00 44 MARCHAND Valérie
20 01:47 11:47 10.00] 41 |LUGEZ Sylvie
20 01:47 11:47 10:00 73 MORISSET Annette
22 01:48 11:48 10:00 8 CLAVELLE CHRISTOPHE
22 01:48 11:48 10:00 57 REGAL Frédérique
24 01:49 11:49 10:00f 29 |GRIMAUD Magalie
25 01:51 11:51 10:00 50 MENIER Celena
26 01:52 11:52 10:00 11 DEFRANOUX Céline
26 01:52 11:52 10:00 53 PAGE Nolwen
28 01:54 11:54 10:00f 33 |HERAUD Marie
29 01:55 11:55 10:00 45 MARIE VERONIQUE
30 01:58 11:58 10:00 4 BERTELIER Jean-Luc
31 01:59 11:59 10:00 37 LAUBRIAT Jonathan
32 02:03 12:03 10:00f 23 |FILLON Frangois
32 02:03 12:03 10:00 24 FORTIER Edith
34 02:04 12:04 10:00] 55 |[perrin rannou annesophie
34 02:04 12:04 10:00] 56 [rannou gireg
34 02:04 12:04 10:.00f 80 |LACOMBE Valérie
37 02:05 12:05 10:00 15 DELOR Pierre
38 02:06 12:06 10:00 60 TURPIN Xavier
38 02:06 12:06 10:00 79 TURPIN Ameli
38 02:06 12:06 10:00 1 ALBRAND Bruno
41 02:11 12:11 10.00f 31 |[HERAUD Jacques
41 02:11 12:11 10:00{ 46 |Maubert Nicolas
41 02:11 12:11 10:.00{ 47 |MAUBERT Mélanie
41 02:11 12:11 10:00 63 VIOT Mahé




45 02:12 12:12 10:00 77 MERCIER Noemi
46 02:17 12:17 10:00 74 SALVIAT Julia
46 02:17 12:17 10:00 75 SALVIAT Guillaume
48 02:19 12:19 10:00 66  |Voiron Joelle
49 02:23 12:23 10:00 52 |NICOLAS Servanne
50 02:26 12:26 10:00 82 THELCADE Yannick
51 02:27 12:27 10:00 48 MENIER Manuella
51 02:27 12:27 10:00 49 MENIER Vincent
53 02:32 12:32 10:00 14 DELASSUS Delphine
54 02:32 12:32 10:00 2 AYANGMA Stan
55 02:40 12:40 10:00 40 LUCAS Isabelle
56 02:41 12:41 10:00 43 MARC AUDREY
56 02:41 12:41 10:00 58 RIGOR Patricia
56 02:41 12:41 10:00 64 VENANT Fabien
56 02:41 12:41 10:00 65 ANNETTE Mata
60 02:41 12:41 10:00 81 |ANDRE Aline
61 02:54 12:54 10:00 61 VICHIER GUERRE [Marion
61 02:54 12:54 10:00 62 |viOT Renaud
63 02:55 12:55 10:00 7 CHANTEMARGUE |Sébastien
64 02:56 12:56 10:00 32 HERAUD Ruth
64 02:56 12:56 10:00 35 JAIMES Emilie
64 02:56 12:56 10:00 38 LAVANTES Théo
64 02:56 12:56 10:00 78 CHANTEMARGUE |Sueli
68 03:40 13:40 10:.00f 20 |FEREY Jean-Francois
68 03:40 13:40 10:00 22 FEREY Phileas
ABD 10:00 6 calletti geraldine
ABD 10:00 17 DERLINCOURT Eva
ABD 10:00f 21 |FEREY Maryline




